

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5209/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2010 in CRLP No. 152/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAM PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMITOSH MOITRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and office
report)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master