

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).5209/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 19/04/2010 in CRLP No. 152/2009 of  
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAM PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMITOSH MOITRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and office report )

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Rama Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter before another bench to

be nominated by Hon'ble the Chief Justice of

India.

(Deepak Joshi) (Indu Satija)  
Sr. P.A. Court Master